
Tavistock Collegiate Invitat.
Isleworth Country Club

Windermere, FL
2019 Isleworth Collegiate 

Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCF 280 275 289 844

1 Johnny Travale (1) 69 69 66 204

T7 Clement Charmasson (4) 72 66 74 212

T22 Tommy Cao (3) 71 71 76 218

T33 Jordan Sarhaddi (5) 68 79 73 220

T55 Juan Delgado (2) 78 69 77 224

2 LSU 287 287 284 858

2 Trey Winstead (2) 70 71 64 205

17 Philip Barbaree (1) 73 73 70 216

T26 Hayden White (4) 71 71 77 219

T26 Michael Sanders (5) 74 72 73 219

T60 Garrett Barber (3) 73 76 77 226

3 Vanderbilt 293 279 291 863

T5 Reid Davenport (2) 70 70 70 210

T7 John Augenstein (1) 72 67 73 212

T33 William Moll (4) 76 72 72 220

T38 Harrison Ott (3) 75 70 76 221

68 Michael Shears (5) 81 73 76 230

4 Texas Tech 291 281 292 864

T3 Kyle Hogan (2) 71 70 68 209

T5 Sandy Scott (1) 72 66 72 210

T48 Ludvig Aberg (3) 73 74 76 223

T48 Andy Lopez (4) 75 72 76 223

T60 Garrett Martin (5) 75 73 78 226

5 California 287 287 291 865

T3 Finigan Tilly (1) 67 70 72 209

T26 Kento Yamawaki (2) 75 70 74 219

T38 Jamie Cheatham (3) 71 74 76 221

T43 Kaiwen Liu (4) 78 73 71 222

T60 James Song (5) 74 78 74 226

6 Arizona State 292 285 289 866

T11 Ryggs Johnston (5) 74 70 69 213

T18 Cameron Sisk (3) 72 72 73 217

T18 Mason Andersen (4) 69 71 77 217

T33 Chun An Yu (2) 77 72 71 220

T69 Alex del Rey (1) 80 75 76 231

7 Florida 285 296 286 867

T11 John Axelsen (1) 68 71 74 213

T18 Chris Nido (3) 75 73 69 217

T22 Ricky Castillo (2) 72 73 73 218

T43 John Dubois (4) 72 79 71 222

T64 Fred Biondi (5) 73 81 73 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Auburn 292 288 288 868

T11 Jovan Rebula (1) 71 70 72 213

T18 Graysen Huff (5) 74 68 75 217

T22 Andrew Kozan (2) 75 76 67 218

T43 Brandon Mancheno (4) 72 75 75 222

T60 Alex Vogelsong (3) 77 75 74 226

9 Texas 289 287 295 871

T14 Cole Hammer (1) 74 66 74 214

T26 Parker Coody (2) 70 76 73 219

T26 Travis Vick (3) 73 70 76 219

T38 Christoffer Bring (4) 72 77 72 221

T69 Mason Nome (5) 79 75 77 231

10 South Carolina 299 292 281 872

T14 Jamie Wilson (1) 76 72 66 214

T26 Jack Parrott (5) 74 73 72 219

T33 Caleb Proveaux (3) 76 74 70 220

T38 Ryan Hall (2) 74 73 74 221

T55 Jack Wall (4) 75 76 73 224

T11 Illinois 291 295 295 881

T43 Jerry Ji (2) 75 75 72 222

T43 Giovanni Tadiotto (5) 76 73 73 222

T48 Michael Feagles (1) 72 72 79 223

T48 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (3) 73 75 75 223

T48 Bryan Baumgarten (4) 71 77 75 223

T11 Minnesota 288 300 293 881

T7 Angus Flanagan (1) 70 73 69 212

T48 Lincoln Johnson (2) 74 78 71 223

T55 Connor Glynn (3) 71 74 79 224

T55 Will Grevlos (4) 73 77 74 224

75 Harry Plowman-Ollington (5) 82 76 80 238

13 Augusta 293 290 302 885

T14 Alex van Wyk (3) 73 72 69 214

T26 Ben van Wyk (1) 70 73 76 219

59 Gustav Andersson (2) 75 70 80 225

T69 McCullough Pickens (4) 75 78 78 231

T72 Jack Vajda (5) 80 75 79 234

14 UNLV 297 289 300 886

T7 Jack Trent (1) 67 73 72 212

T22 David Rauch (2) 74 70 74 218

T64 George Leigh (4) 78 72 77 227

67 Justin Kim (3) 78 74 77 229

T72 J.J. Gresco (5) 80 76 78 234

15 West Virginia 303 293 295 891

T33 Etienne Papineau (2) 78 70 72 220

T38 Logan Perkins (5) 72 75 74 221

T48 Nico Lang (4) 76 76 71 223

66 Matthew Sharpstene (1) 77 72 79 228

74 Mark Goetz (3) 80 78 78 236
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCF 280  275  289       844  -20 

T3  T4  2   LSU 287  287  284       858  -6 
T11  T2  3   Vanderbilt 293  279  291       863  -1 
T7  T2  4   Texas Tech 291  281  292       864  E 
T3  T4  5   California 287  287  291       865  +1 
T9  7  6   Arizona State 292  285  289       866  +2 
2  9  7   Florida 285  296  286       867  +3 

T9  8  8   Auburn 292  288  288       868  +4 
6  6  9   Texas 289  287  295       871  +7 

14  14  10   South Carolina 299  292  281       872  +8 
T7  T11  T11   Illinois 291  295  295       881  +17 
5  13  T11   Minnesota 288  300  293       881  +17 

T11  10  13   Augusta  293  290  302       885  +21 
13  T11  14   UNLV 297  289  300       886  +22 
15  15  15   West Virginia 303  293  295       891  +27 
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Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Johnny Travale  UCF  69   69  66       204  -12   
T11 2   Trey Winstead  LSU  70   71  64       205  -11   
1 T3   Finigan Tilly  California  67   70  72       209  -7   

T11 T3   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  71   70  68       209  -7   
T7 T5   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  70   70  70       210  -6   
T2 T5   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  72   66  72       210  -6   
T7 T7   Jack Trent  UNLV  67   73  72       212  -4   
T17 T7   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  70   73  69       212  -4   
T2 T7   Clement Charmasson  UCF  72   66  74       212  -4   
T5 T7   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  72   67  73       212  -4   
T20 T11   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  74   70  69       213  -3   
T11 T11   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  71   70  72       213  -3   
T5 T11   John Axelsen  Florida  68   71  74       213  -3   
T24 T14   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  73   72  69       214  -2   
T7 T14   Cole Hammer  Texas  74   66  74       214  -2   
T42 T14   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  76   72  66       214  -2   
T31 17   Philip Barbaree  LSU  73   73  70       216  E   
T42 T18   Chris Nido  Florida  75   73  69       217  +1   
T20 T18   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  72   72  73       217  +1   
T14 T18   Graysen Huff  Auburn  74   68  75       217  +1   
T7 T18   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   71  77       217  +1   
T58 T22   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  75   76  67       218  +2   
T24 T22   Ricky Castillo  Florida  72   73  73       218  +2   
T20 T22   David Rauch  UNLV  74   70  74       218  +2   
T14 T22   Tommy Cao  UCF  71   71  76       218  +2   
T31 T26   Michael Sanders  LSU  74   72  73       219  +3   
T17 T26   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  70   73  76       219  +3   
T31 T26   Parker Coody  Texas  70   76  73       219  +3   
T24 T26   Kento Yamawaki  California  75   70  74       219  +3   
T17 T26   Travis Vick  Texas  73   70  76       219  +3   
T14 T26   Hayden White  LSU  71   71  77       219  +3   
T34 T26   Jack Parrott  South Carolina  74   73  72       219  +3   
T49 T33   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  77   72  71       220  +4   
T54 T33   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  76   74  70       220  +4   
T34 T33   Jordan Sarhaddi  UCF  68   79  73       220  +4   
T42 T33   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  78   70  72       220  +4   
T42 T33   William Moll  Vanderbilt  76   72  72       220  +4   
T49 T38   Christoffer Bring  Texas  72   77  72       221  +5   
T24 T38   Jamie Cheatham  California  71   74  76       221  +5   
T34 T38   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  72   75  74       221  +5   
T34 T38   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  74   73  74       221  +5   
T24 T38   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  75   70  76       221  +5   
T58 T43   John Dubois  Florida  72   79  71       222  +6   
T34 T43   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  72   75  75       222  +6   

T54 T43   Jerry Ji  Illinois  75   75  72       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T43   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  76   73  73       222  +6   
T58 T43   Kaiwen Liu  California  78   73  71       222  +6   
T42 T48   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  71   77  75       223  +7   
T42 T48   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  73   75  75       223  +7   
T20 T48   Michael Feagles  Illinois  72   72  79       223  +7   
T62 T48   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  74   78  71       223  +7   
T62 T48   Nico Lang  West Virginia  76   76  71       223  +7   
T34 T48   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  75   72  76       223  +7   
T34 T48   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  73   74  76       223  +7   
T58 T55   Jack Wall  South Carolina  75   76  73       224  +8   
T54 T55   Will Grevlos  Minnesota  73   77  74       224  +8   
T24 T55   Connor Glynn  Minnesota  71   74  79       224  +8   
T34 T55   Juan Delgado  UCF  78   69  77       224  +8   
T24 59   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  75   70  80       225  +9   
T62 T60   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  77   75  74       226  +10   
T49 T60   Garrett Barber  LSU  73   76  77       226  +10   
T62 T60   James Song  California  74   78  74       226  +10   
T42 T60   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  75   73  78       226  +10   
T68 T64   Fred Biondi  Florida  73   81  73       227  +11   
T54 T64   George Leigh  UNLV  78   72  77       227  +11   
T49 66   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  77   72  79       228  +12   
T62 67   Justin Kim  UNLV  78   74  77       229  +13   
T68 68   Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  81   73  76       230  +14   
T71 T69   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  80   75  76       231  +15   
67 T69   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  75   78  78       231  +15   

T68 T69   Mason Nome  Texas  79   75  77       231  +15   
73 T72   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  80   76  78       234  +18   

T71 T72   Jack Vajda  Augusta  80   75  79       234  +18   
T74 74   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  80   78  78       236  +20   
T74 75   Harry Plowman-Ollington  Minnesota  82   76  80       238  +22   
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